Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
PG Diploma In Women Studies
Department: DEPARTMENT-CUM-CENTRE FOR WOMENS STUDIES AND DEVELOPMENT
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

10th 12th Overall Remarks

Marks

Cat. NCC/
NSS/ YW/

Skill (upto

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Father's
Name

No. Appl. No.

Name Qualy.
Norm.

(2400)

Qualy.
Marks
Total

(0]1F:1)2
Marks
obt.

)

1 2515007185 Ritika Pahal Jitender Pahal 03-09-2000 GEN 91.00 78.00 870 1000 2088 0 0 2088 Hold by Dept. Please submit conversion formula for converting CGPA into percentage.
It should be on the reverse side of your mark-sheet PU Wtg: Rejected
2 2515017158 Manjot Kaur Amrinder 24-08-2001 GEN 88.00 96.20 548 650 2023.385 60.702 0 2084.087 Hold by Dept. Please submit formula for conversion of cgpa into percentage NCC-C -
Singh Approved,
3 2515012392 Nabia Noor Mohammad 16-08-2002 OGC 93.40 97.40 1969 2400 1969 0 98.45 2067.45  Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Saleem
4 2515006581 Vani Gautam  Manmohan 17-02-2005 GEN 97.57 98.80 1967 2400 1967 0 98.35 2065.35  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Gautam
5 2515020328 Sukhmanjot Jagdeep 21-03-2002 GEN 86.40 89.60 3021 3700 1959.568 0 97.978 2057.546 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Kaur Singh
6 2515002138 Dikshpreet Najar Singh 15-02-2002 GEN 58.28 86.89 839 1000 2013.6 0 0 2013.6 Approved by Dept.
Kaur
7 2515020195 Harpreet Kaur Ikttar Singh 08-02-1996 SC 72.00 63.00 1293 1600 1939.5 0 0 1939.5 Hold by Dept. Please submit B.A. final year DMC for verification of eligibility and merit
SC -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
8 2515017532 Taranpreet Paramijit 24-06-2001 SC 68.00 58.00 1782 2400 1782 17.82 89.1 1888.92 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120
Singh Singh hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
9 2515017207 Chehalpreet Sawarnjit 19-08-2003 GEN 85.40 64.00 1788 2400 1788 0 89.4 1877.4 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Kaur Singh
10 2515014282 Yatin Bhardwaj Ravinder 07-03-2003 GEN 80.60 88.40 1747 2400 1747 17.47 87.35 1851.82  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-A -Approved,
Kumar
11 2515018959 Prerna Shashi 06-05-1999 GEN 93.10 92.40 1835 2400 1835 0 0 1835 Approved by Dept.
Bhushan
12 2515015432 Ekamdeep Kuldeep Singh 13-10-2002 RAS 84.80 92.44 2123 2800 1819.714 0 0 1819.714  Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
Singh
13 2515003210 Muskan Tej Bhan 06-12-2001 SC 73.00 88.00 1700 2400 1700 34 85 1819 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wig: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240
hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,
14 2515009106 Priya Raghwa Rup Singh 09-03-2000 0OGC 69.00 69.00 1814 2400 1814 0 0 1814 Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved
Raghwa
15 2515013624 Jatin Kharb Jaivir Singh 05-04-1994 GEN 85.50 86.60 4025 5600 1725 0 86.25 1811.25  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Kharb
16 2515001487 Jagmeet Singh Gurcharan 29-07-2001 SC 71.40 87.33 1703 2400 1703 0 85.15 1788.15  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Singh
17 2515010718 Avneet Kaur Inderjit Singh  30-01-1999 GEN 86.60 74.20 706 1000 1694.4 0 84.72 1779.12  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
18 2515008138 Tamanna Pawan Kumar 15-01-2002 GEN 92.40 83.80 1769 2400 1769 0 0 1769 Approved by Dept.
19 2515000851 Bhawana Pawan Kumar 08-12-1997 GEN 77.50 89.60 1676 2400 1676 0 83.8 1759.8 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Bishnoi Poonia
20 2515017194 Navjot Kaur Sarwan Singh  10-10-2000 DEFRAS 91.00 88.00 1527 2100 1745143 0 0 1745.143  Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved, RAS -Approved
21 2515001079 Vishavdeep Jagnandan 23-06-1999 GEN 62.00 77.00 1656 2400 1656 0 82.8 1738.8 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Singh Singh
22 2515014431 Anirudh Inderdeep 09-09-2001 GEN 81.70 86.80 3958 5800 1637.793 0 81.89 1719.683  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Malhan Malhan
23 2515014183 Robinpreet Jaskaranjeet  21-01-2000 GEN 57.00 68.20 1637 2400 1637 0 81.85 1718.85 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Singh Singh



No.

24
25

26

27
28
29

30

31

32

33
34
35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42

43
44

45

46
47

48

49

50

Appl. No.

2515022628
2515011793

2515011725

2515006165
2515019655
2515014241

2515018824

2515010523

2515021076

2515018142
2515011508
2515022468

2515012595

2515012669
2515016401

2515019916

2515001112

2515015277

2515018456

2515003163
2515020761

2515016365

2515003173
2515016741

2515022034

2515020479

2515006314

Name

Ashu
Anahat Kaur

Sant Kaur

Arshveer Kaur
Arshiya Kapta

Husanpreet
Bawa

Naazpreet
Kaur

Anshika

Sumanpreet
Kaur

Divanshi
Sanjana
Sajan

Alish Kukkar

Sahil Kumar
Mehak Verma

Parampreet
Singh

Anudeep

Jiwanjot Kaur
Sidhu

Gurvinder
Singh

Mehak Yadav

Shubham
Bharti

Vanshika
Chadha

Komal

Yadwinder
Singh Aulakh

Baman Preet
Kaur

Rigzin Palzor
Bodh

Reetu Dhauta

Father's
Name

Bhira

Gurpreet
Singh

Surjit Singh

Angrej Singh
Rajesh Kapta

Amritpal
Singh

Joginder
Singh

Ashok Kumar
Bansal

Gurdas Singh

Dev Raj
Des Raj

Subash
Chander

Ajay Kumar

Sunil Kumar

Ram Avtar
Verma

Balwinder
Singh

Jitender Paul
Singh

Gurcharan
Singh

Kaka Singh

Dalvir Singh
Dalip Kumar

Sudhir
Chadha

Ram Naresh

Prithvi Singh
Aulakh

Gurinder
Singh

Ramesh Lal

Yashwant

12-05-1998
19-07-2003

10-11-2000

22-03-1998
24-09-1999
01-01-2002

29-11-1999

27-06-2004

20-12-2003

13-05-2004
02-11-2000
17-09-1995

12-06-2003

23-08-2002
27-11-2004

12-08-2001

07-11-2003

18-09-2002

20-03-2000

21-11-2003
26-06-1999

12-10-1947

11-05-2004
05-09-2000

10-08-1996

14-11-2000

16-09-1998

SC
GEN

PWD

GEN
GEN
YF

GEN

GEN

GEN

0GC
SC
BC,BAS

GEN

SC
GEN

SC

GEN

NRI

GEN

GEN
SC

GEN

SC
GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

96.00
87.00

84.00

80.00
77.00
76.00

95.00

93.80

66.00

77.80
58.00
71.23

74.00

55.80
90.00

63.07

84.80

47.00

82.00

78.00
78.00

88.20

51.60
68.00

78.00

70.00

81.20

82.10
95.00

79.00

61.60
56.00
60.88

97.00

66.66

79.80

86.80
45.00
66.66

79.00

64.40
88.80

68.44

91.60

62.00

69.00

74.00
60.00

85.20

68.20
56.44

65.00

64.00

71.00

Qualy.
W ELS
obt.

709
70

2940

3530
704
1340

70224

1589

701

1593
1660
4859

1549

1544
2380

1537
1529
1200
6655

1486
3603

2064

1475
1881

1415
599

1349

Qualy.
Marks
Total

1000
100

4200

5000
1000
2000

100000

2400

1000

2400
2400
7500

2400

2400
3700

2400
2400
1800
10000

2350
5800

3350

2400
3000

2400
1000

2400

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

1701.6
1680

1680

1694.4
1689.6
1608

1685.376

1589

1682.4

1593
1660
1554.88

1549

1544
1543.784

1537
1529
1600
1597.2

1517.617
1490.897

1478.687

1475
1504.8

1415
1437.6

1349

NCC/
NSS/ YW/
Skill (upto

4%)

16.8

16.8

15.89

28.3

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

80.4

79.45

79.65

77.744
77.45

77.2
77.189

76.85

76.45

75.881
74.545

73.934

73.75

67.45

Overall
Marks

1701.6
1696.8

1696.8

1694.4
1689.6
1688.4

1685.376

1684.34

1682.4

1672.65
1660
1632.624

1626.45

1621.2
1620.973

1613.85

1605.45

1600

1597.2

1593.498
1565.442

1552.621

1548.75
1504.8

1443.3

1437.6

1416.45

Remarks

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Hold by Dept. Please submit final CGPA for calculation of merit NCC-A -Approved,

Approved by Dept. PWD -Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and

participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Provide backward class certificate, YF -Approved PU

Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Rejected

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-A -Approved, Participate in North Zone/
Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Rejected: only merit certificate is valid for
YF category , Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -

Rejected: only merit certificate is valid for YF category,
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. You have uploaded BA 2nd Semester DMC instead of +2 .

Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Result awaited NRI-Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Please correct year of birth in form. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

PU Wtg:

Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as

available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://

ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have
completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals

MUST SIGN this format with their stamps.
Approved by Dept. NCC-B -Approved,

Approved by Dept. ST -Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved



No.

51
52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
60

61

62

63

64

65
66

Appl. No.

2515018186
2515004321

2515003793

2515018120

2515019615

2515021266

2515005291

2515019681

2515008195
2515013291

2515015142

2515017493

2515005983

2515019008

2515008505
2515018618

Name

Father's
Name

Abhishek Sohan Lal
Amandeep Baldev Singh
Singh
Sukhmanjeet  Amandeep
Singh Singh
Jaspreet Singh Jasbir Singh
Sandha
Jatinder Pal Vir Singh
Singh
Manpreet Pal Singh
Singh
Rajwinder Sukhwinder
Singh Singh
Gurpinder Kamaljit Singh
Singh
Nisha Satyawan
Vibhati Anand Laxmi
Nandan
Aditi Surinder
Kumar
Sukhmani Gill  Lal Singh
Hartosh Singh  Roor Singh
Manpreet Kaur Harmesh
Singh

Gurmeet Singh Suba Singh
Harpreet Singh Harjeet Singh

23-03-1998
10-07-1996

22-03-2003

22-02-1999

14-08-1993

04-04-1996

12-09-1998

26-09-1994

06-10-1999
23-04-2004

29-04-2002

03-11-2000

07-12-2000

15-01-2004

01-05-2000
15-06-2000

SC,BAS
SC

GEN

BC,BAS

GEN

GEN

BC,BAS

GEN

SC
0GC

SC

SC

SC

GEN

GEN
GEN

64.30
60.50

60.50

80.77

57.57

53.00

70.00

59.00

72.00
90.16

86.00

82.00

72.20

56.20

65.84
58.90

52.00
59.00

59.80

76.20

73.80

58.00

55.00

63.00

68.00
95.80

91.00

84.66

70.20

64.80

61.77
58.40

Qualy.
W ELS
obt.

2051
1365

1812

1257

1291

1209

1261

1153

571

Qualy.
Marks
Total

3700
2400

3200

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

1200

Qualy.
Norm.

(2400)

1330.378
1365

1359

1257

1291

1209

1261

1153

1142

NCC/ PU.
NSS/ YW/ Wig.
Skill (upto  (5%)

4%)

0 66.519
0 0

0 0

0 62.85
0 0

0 60.45
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Overall
Marks

1396.897
1365

1359

1319.85

1291

1269.45

1261

1153

1142
0

Remarks

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Hold by Dept. Please submit final DMC for verification of total marks

Hold by Dept. Please submit B.A. final year DMC for calculation of merit BC -
Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6
of the prospectus, DEF -Rejected: Pls submit defence category certificate as per PU
format given in Part C, Page 110 of Handbook of Information 2025. Click on the link
https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/categoryadmin/updatecatstatus.php?
app_id=2514003601

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
Hold by Dept. Please upload B.A. final year DMC for verification of eligibility

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Hold by Dept. Result awaited OGC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Please submit DMC of graduation for calculation of merit SC -Approved
Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected NCC-C -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Please submit DMC of graduation for calculation of merit SC -Approved
Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. Please submit DMC of graduation for calculation of merit SC -Approved
Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. Result awaited Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. Result awaited Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. Please upload B.A. final year DMC for calculation of merit Grad-Result
Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected



