## Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) PG Diploma In Women Studies Department: DEPARTMENT-CUM-CENTRE FOR WOMENS STUDIES AND DEVELOPMENT Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515007185	Ritika Pahal	Jitender Pahal	03-09-2000	GEN	91.00	78.00	870	1000	2088	0	0	2088	Hold by Dept. Please submit conversion formula for converting CGPA into percentage. It should be on the reverse side of your mark-sheet PU Wtg: Rejected
2	2515017158	Manjot Kaur	Amrinder Singh	24-08-2001	GEN	88.00	96.20	548	650	2023.385	60.702	0	2084.087	Hold by Dept. Please submit formula for conversion of cgpa into percentage NCC-C - Approved,
3	2515012392	Nabia Noor	Mohammad Saleem	16-08-2002	OGC	93.40	97.40	1969	2400	1969	0	98.45	2067.45	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
4	2515006581	Vani Gautam	Manmohan Gautam	17-02-2005	GEN	97.57	98.80	1967	2400	1967	0	98.35	2065.35	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
5	2515020328	Sukhmanjot Kaur	Jagdeep Singh	21-03-2002	GEN	86.40	89.60	3021	3700	1959.568	0	97.978	2057.546	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
6	2515002138	Dikshpreet Kaur	Najar Singh	15-02-2002	GEN	58.28	86.89	839	1000	2013.6	0	0	2013.6	Approved by Dept.
7	2515020195	Harpreet Kaur	Ikttar Singh	08-02-1996	SC	72.00	63.00	1293	1600	1939.5	0	0	1939.5	Hold by Dept. Please submit B.A. final year DMC for verification of eligibility and merit SC -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
8	2515017532	Taranpreet Singh	Paramjit Singh	24-06-2001	SC	68.00	58.00	1782	2400	1782	17.82	89.1	1888.92	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
9	2515017207	Chehalpreet Kaur	Sawarnjit Singh	19-08-2003	GEN	85.40	64.00	1788	2400	1788	0	89.4	1877.4	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
10	2515014282	Yatin Bhardwaj	Ravinder Kumar	07-03-2003	GEN	80.60	88.40	1747	2400	1747	17.47	87.35	1851.82	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-A -Approved,
11	2515018959	Prerna	Shashi Bhushan	06-05-1999	GEN	93.10	92.40	1835	2400	1835	0	0	1835	Approved by Dept.
12	2515015432	Ekamdeep Singh	Kuldeep Singh	13-10-2002	RAS	84.80	92.44	2123	2800	1819.714	0	0	1819.714	Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
13	2515003210	Muskan	Tej Bhan	06-12-2001	SC	73.00	88.00	1700	2400	1700	34	85	1819	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,
14	2515009106	Priya Raghwa	Rup Singh Raghwa	09-03-2000	OGC	69.00	69.00	1814	2400	1814	0	0	1814	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved
15	2515013624	Jatin Kharb	Jaivir Singh Kharb	05-04-1994	GEN	85.50	86.60	4025	5600	1725	0	86.25	1811.25	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
16	2515001487	Jagmeet Singh	Gurcharan Singh	29-07-2001	SC	71.40	87.33	1703	2400	1703	0	85.15	1788.15	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
17	2515010718	Avneet Kaur	Inderjit Singh	30-01-1999	GEN	86.60	74.20	706	1000	1694.4	0	84.72	1779.12	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
18	2515008138	Tamanna	Pawan Kumar	15-01-2002	GEN	92.40	83.80	1769	2400	1769	0	0	1769	Approved by Dept.
19	2515000851	Bhawana Bishnoi	Pawan Kumar Poonia	08-12-1997	GEN	77.50	89.60	1676	2400	1676	0	83.8	1759.8	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
20	2515017194	Navjot Kaur	Sarwan Singh	10-10-2000	DEF,RAS	91.00	88.00	1527	2100	1745.143	0	0	1745.143	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved, RAS -Approved
21	2515001079	Vishavdeep Singh	Jagnandan Singh	23-06-1999	GEN	62.00	77.00	1656	2400	1656	0	82.8	1738.8	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
22	2515014431	Anirudh Malhan	Inderdeep Malhan	09-09-2001	GEN	81.70	86.80	3958	5800	1637.793	0	81.89	1719.683	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
23	2515014183	Robinpreet Singh	Jaskaranjeet Singh	21-01-2000	GEN	57.00	68.20	1637	2400	1637	0	81.85	1718.85	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy.	Qualy.	Qualy.	NCC/	P.U.	Overall	Remarks
			Name					Marks obt.	Marks Total	Norm. (2400)	NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	Wtg. (5%)	Marks	
24	2515022628	Ashu	Bhira	12-05-1998	SC	96.00	82.10	709	1000	1701.6	0	0	1701.6	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
25	2515011793	Anahat Kaur	Gurpreet Singh	19-07-2003	GEN	87.00	95.00	70	100	1680	16.8	0	1696.8	Hold by Dept. Please submit final CGPA for calculation of merit NCC-A -Approved,
26	2515011725	Sant Kaur	Surjit Singh	10-11-2000	PWD	84.00	79.00	2940	4200	1680	16.8	0	1696.8	Approved by Dept. PWD -Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
27	2515006165	Arshveer Kaur	Angrej Singh	22-03-1998	GEN	80.00	61.60	3530	5000	1694.4	0	0	1694.4	Approved by Dept.
28	2515019655	Arshiya Kapta	Rajesh Kapta	24-09-1999	GEN	77.00	56.00	704	1000	1689.6	0	0	1689.6	Approved by Dept.
29	2515014241	Husanpreet Bawa	Amritpal Singh	01-01-2002	YF	76.00	60.88	1340	2000	1608	0	80.4	1688.4	Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Provide backward class certificate , YF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
30	2515018824	Naazpreet Kaur	Joginder Singh	29-11-1999	GEN	95.00	97.00	70224	100000	1685.376	0	0	1685.376	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Rejected
31	2515010523	Anshika	Ashok Kumar Bansal	27-06-2004	GEN	93.80	66.66	1589	2400	1589	15.89	79.45	1684.34	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-A -Approved, Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Rejected: only merit certificate is valid for YF category, Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Rejected: only merit certificate is valid for YF category,
32	2515021076	Sumanpreet Kaur	Gurdas Singh	20-12-2003	GEN	66.00	79.80	701	1000	1682.4	0	0	1682.4	Approved by Dept.
33	2515018142		Dev Raj	13-05-2004		77.80	86.80	1593	2400	1593	0	79.65	1672.65	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
34	2515011508	-	Des Raj	02-11-2000					2400	1660	0	0	1660	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
35	2515022468	Sajan	Subash Chander	17-09-1995		71.23	66.66	4859	7500	1554.88	0	77.744	1632.624	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
36	2515012595		Ajay Kumar	12-06-2003	GEN	74.00	79.00	1549	2400	1549	0	77.45	1626.45	Hold by Dept. You have uploaded BA 2nd Semester DMC instead of +2 . PU Wtg: Approved
37	2515012669	Sahil Kumar	Sunil Kumar	23-08-2002		55.80	64.40	1544	2400	1544	0	77.2	1621.2	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
38	2515016401	Mehak Verma	Ram Avtar Verma	27-11-2004	GEN	90.00	88.80	2380	3700	1543.784	0	77.189	1620.973	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
39	2515019916	Parampreet Singh	Balwinder Singh	12-08-2001	SC	63.07	68.44	1537	2400	1537	0	76.85	1613.85	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
40	2515001112	Anudeep	Jitender Paul Singh	07-11-2003	GEN	84.80	91.60	1529	2400	1529	0	76.45	1605.45	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
41	2515015277	Jiwanjot Kaur Sidhu	Gurcharan Singh	18-09-2002	NRI	47.00	62.00	1200	1800	1600	0	0	1600	Hold by Dept. Result awaited NRI -Approved
42	2515018456	Gurvinder Singh	Kaka Singh	20-03-2000	GEN	82.00	69.00	6655	10000	1597.2	0	0	1597.2	Approved by Dept.
43	2515003163	Mehak Yadav	Dalvir Singh	21-11-2003	GEN	78.00	74.00	1486	2350	1517.617	0	75.881	1593.498	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
44	2515020761	Shubham Bharti	Dalip Kumar	26-06-1999	SC	78.00	60.00	3603	5800	1490.897	0	74.545	1565.442	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
45	2515016365	Vanshika Chadha	Sudhir Chadha	12-10-1947	GEN	88.20	85.20	2064	3350	1478.687	0	73.934	1552.621	Hold by Dept. Please correct year of birth in form. PU Wtg: Approved
46	2515003173	Komal	Ram Naresh	11-05-2004	SC	51.60	68.20	1475	2400	1475	0	73.75	1548.75	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
47	2515016741	Yadwinder Singh Aulakh	Prithvi Singh Aulakh	05-09-2000	GEN	68.00	56.44	1881	3000	1504.8	0	0	1504.8	Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps.
48	2515022034	Baman Preet Kaur	Gurinder Singh	10-08-1996	GEN	78.00	65.00	1415	2400	1415	28.3	0	1443.3	Approved by Dept. NCC-B -Approved,
49	2515020479	Rigzin Palzor Bodh	Ramesh Lal	14-11-2000	ST	70.00	64.00	599	1000	1437.6	0	0	1437.6	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
50	2515006314	Reetu Dhauta	Yashwant	16-09-1998	GEN	81.20	71.00	1349	2400	1349	0	67.45	1416.45	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks	Qualy. Marks	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
								obt.	Total	(2400)	Skill (upto 4%)	(5%)		
51	2515018186	Abhishek	Sohan Lal	23-03-1998	SC,BAS	64.30	52.00	2051	3700	1330.378	0	66.519	1396.897	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
52	2515004321	Amandeep Singh	Baldev Singh	10-07-1996	SC	60.50	59.00	1365	2400	1365	0	0	1365	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
53	2515003793	Sukhmanjeet Singh	Amandeep Singh	22-03-2003	GEN	60.50	59.80	1812	3200	1359	0	0	1359	Hold by Dept. Please submit final DMC for verification of total marks
54	2515018120	Jaspreet Singh Sandha	Jasbir Singh	22-02-1999	BC,BAS	80.77	76.20	1257	2400	1257	0	62.85	1319.85	Hold by Dept. Please submit B.A. final year DMC for calculation of merit BC - Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
55	2515019615	Jatinder Pal Singh	Vir Singh	14-08-1993	GEN	57.57	73.80	1291	2400	1291	0	0	1291	Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus, DEF -Rejected: Pls submit defence category certificate as per PU format given in Part C, Page 110 of Handbook of Information 2025. Click on the link https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/categoryadmin/updatecatstatus.php? app_id=2514003601
56	2515021266	Manpreet Singh	Pal Singh	04-04-1996	GEN	53.00	58.00	1209	2400	1209	0	60.45	1269.45	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
57	2515005291	Rajwinder Singh	Sukhwinder Singh	12-09-1998	BC,BAS	70.00	55.00	1261	2400	1261	0	0	1261	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
58	2515019681	Gurpinder Singh	Kamaljit Singh	26-09-1994	GEN	59.00	63.00	1153	2400	1153	0	0	1153	Hold by Dept. Please upload B.A. final year DMC for verification of eligibility
59	2515008195	Nisha	Satyawan	06-10-1999	SC	72.00	68.00	571	1200	1142	0	0	1142	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
60	2515013291	Vibhati Anand	Laxmi Nandan	23-04-2004	OGC	90.16	95.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result awaited OGC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
61	2515015142	Aditi	Surinder Kumar	29-04-2002	SC	86.00	91.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Please submit DMC of graduation for calculation of merit SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected NCC-C -Approved,
62	2515017493	Sukhmani Gill	Lal Singh	03-11-2000	SC	82.00	84.66	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Please submit DMC of graduation for calculation of merit SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected
63	2515005983	Hartosh Singh	Roor Singh	07-12-2000	SC	72.20	70.20	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Please submit DMC of graduation for calculation of merit SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected
64	2515019008	Manpreet Kaur	Harmesh Singh	15-01-2004	GEN	56.20	64.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result awaited Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected
65	2515008505	Gurmeet Singh	Suba Singh	01-05-2000	GEN	65.84	61.77	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result awaited Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected
66	2515018618	Harpreet Singh	Harjeet Singh	15-06-2000	GEN	58.90	58.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Please upload B.A. final year DMC for calculation of merit Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected